Pla Zeit Ver Nr1  Na1 Z1 Nr2 Na2 Z2

1 01.29.47.9 LC Nordhorn 700 Domnick, Christoph 0:17:04 630 Nyhoff, Gerold 0:17:55
2 01.41.04.6 Gymnasium Nordhorn 454  Bennink, Torben 0:19:27 455 Bennink, Jasper 0:19:28
3 01.45.17.0 LC Nordhorn 542 Lenters, Kai 0:20:01 467 Meierkord, Britta 0:20:23
4 01.50.05.7 Gymnasium Nordhorn 462 Lok, Benjamin 0:21:07 647 Kemand, Rani Ayham 0:21:58
5 01.56.45.3 Wilh. Staehle Schule Neuenhaus 640 Brinkhaus, Jens 0:21:20 491 Redenius-Heber, Jorg 0:22:39
6 01.59.22.7 RKW SE 717  Koch, Florian 0:22:15 719 Hempel, Dennis 0:22:49
7 02.01.35.7 LC Nordhorn 744  Sloot, Susanne 0:22:21 536 Langenhoff, Johanna 0:23:13
8 02.06.52.6 GDF SUEZ Lingen 508 Jackering, Martin 0:22:55 507 Konken, Thomas 0:23:45
9 02.08.24.0 CA Brill GmbH 713 Olthoff, Timo 0:22:57 711 Ferderer, Johann 0:24:05
10 02.09.28.2 Stadtwerke Schuttorf 501 Wenning, Hans Jirgen 0:23:32 645 Kristen, Markus 0:24:05
11 02.14.22.2 Gymnasium Nordhorn 512 Busmann, Johanna 0:25:23 458 Hdofer, Jula 0:26:48
12 02.15.54.3 Judo Team Nordhorn/ Uelsen 554  Steinweg, Henning 0:22:24 557 Pastunik, Matthias 0:25:04
13 02.17.00.4 Maria-Montessori-Schule 615 Vilches Chavez, Juan Eduardo 0:21:48 468 Schiebener, Christian 0:28:48
14 02.34.58.0 Maria-Montessori-Schule 619 Budde, Jutta 0:28:48 693 Wortel, Andrea 0:28:49



Nr3
726
463
736
730
492
723
577
510
709
474
603
556
691
697

Na3

Wolters, Simon
Moorwessel, Jan
Busche, Michael
Deters, Leon
Weist, Glinther
Sager, Wilhelm
Schdpping, Jirgen
Rempel, Joachim
Reinink, Achim
Mohimann, Gabi
Mundt, Birte
Govert, Helge
Hollmann, Dorte
Dirksmeier, Linda

Z3

0:18:10
0:20:15
0:21:09
0:22:19
0:23:09
0:23:27
0:24:26
0:26:24
0:24:51
0:24:46
0:27:22
0:26:08
0:28:48
0:30:30

Nr4
735
486
558
460
494
722
597
509
712
473
602
555
694
692

Na4

Wieking, Birger
Mers, Bastian
Sumbeck, Imke
Kock, Frans-Willem
Lamberink, Janita
Busmann, Frank
Lindschulte, Julia
Roéttgers, Geert
Essink, Jorg
Brinkmann, Joérg
Mundt, Catharina
Bult, Malte
Moorwessel, Anke
Aepken, Ina

Z4

0:18:15
0:20:51
0:21:24
0:22:20
0:24:41
0:25:25
0:25:30
0:26:25
0:26:34
0:28:06
0:27:23
0:29:55
0:28:48
0:32:28

Nr5
701
466
729
578
493
716
689
506
710
470
465
552
696
695

Na5

Wiirth, Stefan
Wagner, Julian
Focke, Giacomo
Mahlmann, Daniel
Krauf3, Tobias
Forster, Dr. Stefan
Assen, Kevin
Konken, Daniela
Minch, Fabienne
Mesdag, Judith
Schoo, Simona
Schweer, Lisa
Diekjakobs, Marion

Z5

0:18:23
0:21:03
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:24:56
0:25:26
0:26:05
0:27:23
0:29:57
0:28:59
0:27:26
0:32:23
0:28:48

Wonnenberg, Galina 0:34:23



